
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 27, 1991
SLAUGHTER EWES 12.50-15.00.

GOATS: 20.00-50.00.
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: STEERS:

GOOD 68.00-70.25, STANDARD
62.00- UTILITY 55.00-60.00.
HEIFERS: GOOD 65.00-69.00. STAN-
DARD 58.00-62.00, UTILITY
52.00-

COWS; COMMERCIAL 46.00-54.00,
UTILITY 42.00-44.00, CANNER AND
CUTTER 40.00 TO DOWN.

BULLS: COMM. & GOOD
58.0069.50. CUTTER AND UTILITY
52.0054.00,

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE: GOOD
75.0085.00, MEDIUM 60.0070.00.

STEER CALVES: GOOD
90.00125.00, MEDIUM 75.0085.00.

HEIFER CALVES: GOOD
75.00120.00, MEDIUM 60.0065.00.

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harr lionburg, Va.

July 20. 1991
Report supplied by audio*

FEEDER CATTLE TREND: STEADY.
STEERS; M&L-l 300500 LBS.

95.00112.00; 500700L85. 85.00102.00;
7001000 LBS. 77.0087.00.

S-L&M&L-2: 300-500 LBS.
90.00105.00; 500700 LBS. 79.0095.00;
7001000 LBS. 75.0078.00; HOLSTEIN
3001000 LBS. 69.00100.00

FEEDER BULLS: M&L-l 300500
LBS. 95.00105.00; 500-700 LBS.
78.00103.00,

HEIFERS: M&L-l 300-500 LBS.
85.0098.00; 500700 LBS. 80.0090.00;

Central & S.E.
Virginia Livestock

Smlthflcld Blackstone-Southslde
VA

1 MED & LARGE 2 200-300
112.00- 112.00-127.50
105.00- 300-400 111.00-120.00
111.00- 94.00103.00 400-500- - -

500-600 84.00- 89.50 84.00- 89.50 -

600700 - - - 700-900 68.00- 72.00 68.00-
72.00 - COWS RETURNED TO FARMS
12 HEAD - M&L-1&2, 4-10 YRS OLD
800-950 LBS $45.50-62.00 PER CWT;
S-l, 3-5 YRS OLD 800-840 LBS
$69.50-70.00 PER CWT. COWS WITH
CALVES AT SIDE 7 HEAD - M-l, 6-10
YRS OLD 950LBS WITH CALVES 180
LBS $725.00; M-2, 12-15 YRS OLD 850
LBS WITH CALVES 70 LBS $595.00;
M&L-l, 3-4 YRS OLD WITH CALVES
160-190LBS $700.00 PER PAIR. BABY

CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 23
HEAD NEWBORN TO 4 WK OLD
$65.00-147.50 PER HEAD. OVER 100
LBS $122.50-170.00 PER CWT.

July 24, 1991
SLAUGHTER HOGS 150 HEAD - NO

TRENDS REPORTED. BARROWS
AND GILTS US 1-3, 200-250 LB. 54.50
US 1-3,180-200LB. 50.50 SOWS US 1-3,
300-500 LB. 42.00 - 42.30 US 1-3, 500
LBS. & OVER 41.00 BOARS 300-600
LB 37.00 - 39.10

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 83 HEAD -

SLAUGHTER COWS STEADY
SLAUGHTER BULLS $3.00-4.00 LOW-
ER.

SLAUGHTER STEERS & HEIFERS 3
HEAD STEERS SELECT 2-3,1100LBS.
& OVER 58.00 - 60.00

SLAUGHTER COWS 69 HEAD
COWS CUTTER & BONING UT. 1-3
44.50- 50.25 BREAKING UT. & COMM.
2-4 43.00 - 54.00 CANNER AND LOW
CUTTER 1-2 40.00 - 44.50

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantivilte, Maryland
Sat, July 20, 1991SLAUGHTER BULLS 11 HEAD

BULLS Y.G. 1-2, 900-1300 LB. 56.00 -

61.75 Y.G. 1-2, 1300-1600 LB. 5800 -

58.50Y.G. 1-2,1600LBS. & OVER 63.00
- 65.00

HOGS: TOP BARROWS & GILTS
53.00- HEAVY BUTCHER
48.00- LIGHT BUTCHER
40.00- BUTCHER SOWS
35.00- FEEDER SHOATS
10.50-40.00.

LAMBS TOTALRECEIPTS 20 HEAD
SLAUGHTER LAMBS 15 HEAD
SPRING CHOICE. 85-125 LB. 45.00 -

45.25 FEEDER LAMBS 5 HEAD FEED-
ER LAMBS CHOICE AND FANCY,
60-70 LB. 44.00

VEAL: GOOD 90.00-160.00. STAN-
DARD 105.00-125.00, UTILITY
70.00- BULL CALVES
130.00- BEEF CALF RETURN

FARM.FEEDERCATTLE 217 HEAD- FEED-
ER CATTLE ALL CLASSES STEADY.
STEERS MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1 SMALL
I MED & LARGE 2 300-40C
105.00- 111.00-118.00 - -400-50C
94.50-104.50 100.00-104.50 - 84.00-
97.50 500-600 96.00- 99.50 96.00- 99.5C
85.00- 91.00 - 600-70085.00- 94.5085.00-
94.50 - - 700-800 81.50- 85.00 81.50-
85.00 - - 800-900 80.75 80.75 -

- HOLS-
TEIN STEER MED & LARGE 2 300- 500
86.00- 95.00 500- 700 79.00

SHEEP & LAMBS: GOOD
48.00-55.25, UTILITY 40.00-45.00.

HEIFERS MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1
SMALL 1 MED & LARGE 2 200-300
102.00- 102.00-110.00 - - 300-400
95.00- 95.00-108.00 - 80.00- 87.00
400-500 88.00- 94.50 90.50- 94.50 83.50-
84.00 84.50- 86.00 500-600 85.00- 92.50
85.50- 92.50 - 76.00- 82.00 600-700 - - -

73.00- 75.00BULLS MEDIUM I LARGE

Concrete Penning Available
in Sizes:

2’ or 4’ long by 30” high by
1 1/ 2

” for weaner pigs.
2’ or 4’ long by 36” high by

1 1/2
" for fat hogs.

2’ or 4’ long by 42” high by
1 1/2

” for gestation pens.

Special introductory offer lets you finance
a new Massey Ferguson Lawn & Garden
Tractor with no monthly payments or
finance charges for the first 90 days.

PLUS... Receive a FREE lightweight
commercial trimmer

$270 VALUEI
■ 4 garden tractor models
■ 14-20 hp (engine mfr's

rating)
■ Hydraulic drive on 200 &

IMHWYWBUiBW 300 Series
■ Built tough, like their big

• AwaUaM to fMfyTerf
cuMamtn with MF
fimaclngmtd rtqmrul
down pmymtM

“brothers”
■ Full line of attachments

OfftrGood Limittd Timt Only!

7001000 LBS. 75.0080.00.
S-L&M&L-2; 300-500 LBS.

80.0090.00; 500700 LBS. 78.0085.00.
STOCK COWS. BABY CALVES

90.00140.00
SLAUGHTER CATTLE TREND;

HEIFERS CHOICE 2-4 64.0067.00.
SLAUGHTER COWS TREND 1.50

LOWER: UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL 2-4 45.0054.00; CANNERS AND
CUTTERS 1-3 43.0047.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1 & 2
59.0065.00.

LAMBS; TREND ZOO LOWER; BLUB
O HIGH CHOICE & PRIME 55.75; RED
O CHOICE 4Z50; FEEDER LAMBS
CHOICE 39.0045.00; SLAUGHTER
EWES 10.0019.50.

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 LBS 51.50;
SOWS 1-3 38.0038.50; BOARS 31.25.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: GOOD &

CHOICE 78.0086.00.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 200-300
LBS. 101.00-113.00; GOOD
90.00- CULLS 80-110 LBS.
70.00- 50-80 LBS. 60.00-70.00;
WEAK/ROUGH/THIN 60.00 DOWN.

FARMCALVES: 10.00-20.00LOWER.
HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 90-120 LBS.
150.00- 70-85 LBS. 80.00-120.00;
#2 100.00-145.00; BEEF X BULLS
135.00- HEIFERS 100.00-150.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagentown, Md.
WedneKlay. July 24, 1991

Report (applied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: UTILITY 50.0054.00,

HIGH DRESSING 54.0056.00,FEW TO
58.25; CANNERS 46.0050.00; SHELLY
46 no DOWN

BULLS: YG#l 1500-2100 LBS.
65.0067.00; YGi2 1325LBS. AT 59.00.

FED STEERS: CHOICE 13001500
LBS. 70.0071.00; SELECT 11001300
LBS. 65.0068.00; CHOICE HOLSTEINS
13001500 LBS. TO 64.25.

FED HEIFERS; FEW CHOICE
9001100 LBS. TO 66.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: US#l-3 215-260
LBS. 53.00-54.25; #2 AND 3 52.00-53.00;
190-210LBS. 49.00-52.00; 300 LBS. TO

47.25.
SOWS: 2.00-3.00 HIGHER. 300-500

LBS. 39.00-42.00; 500-700 LBS.
40.00-43.75.

BOARS: 350-600 LBS. 38.00-38.75; I
785 LB. AT 37.25.

STOCK CATTLE: STRONG
DEMAND, HIGHER PRICES. 200-350
LBS. 105.00-130.00; 350-500 LBS.
90.00-107.00; 500-700 LBS. FEW
OFFERED; 700-900 LBS. 65.00-82.00;
900-1050 LBS. 66.00-74.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 79.00-90.00,
FEW TO 94.00; 500-700 LBS.
74.00-87.00; 700-900 LBS. 66.00-76.00.

BULLS: 200-400 LBS. 90.00-120.00;
400-500 LBS. 86.00-99.00; 500-700 LBS.
FEW 78.00-88.00; 700-900 LBS.
68.00-74.00; 900-1000 LBS. 59.00-65.00;
DAIRY REPLACEMENTS, 24 HEAD,
SPRINGERS 700.00-1060.00, JERSEY
455.00; FRESH 700.00-1030.00. 1 AT
1135.00

LAMBS; CHOICE 60-110 LBS
53.00-58.50; GOOD Sl.oo-53.00.

SHEEP: 20.00-26.00.

Concrete Slatted Hog Barns
Concrete tlitii for Grower.

Finisher and Gestation.

Available in slot sizes:
% ”, y 8 ”, 1” or VA " by

4” or 9” long

New Style Concrete
"Waffle Slate”

“Waffle Slats" can be undercut
so it can replace existing steel

slatted areas
Special sizes can be made in
increments of 1 ” on request.

Other Products:
• H&J Bunks «Cattle Slats

• Concrete Posts & Beams

Give us a call on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns

Keystone > 477 Mmt FanneiSYllie Road
CONCRETE i New Holland, PA 17057 { ®J
PRODUCTS) (7171555*2361LAWN CARE OF PENNA.

1 MILE NORTH OF MARTINGALE ON GRIST MILL RD.
■A mi* out ol tho way..J>ut ■ M loh to pay.'


